
STEPS STATE REPORT 2013

Amount of Donations Received $272,944
Amount of Scholarships Granted $263,391
Money given to RISA $8,188
Money for STEPS Operations $1,365
Anount of Donations Unused $0
Number of Schools 4

Zip # $$ TOTAL
Sophia Academy

02905 1 $7,961 $7,961
02907 7 $1,407 to $8,444 $24,487
02908 6 $1,407 to $5,361 $27,369
02909 1 $6,031 $6,031

total $65,848 15 $65,848

San Miguel School
02907 1 $5,848 $5,848
02907 12 $5,000 $60,000

total  $65,848 13 $65,848

Community Prep
02860 3 $7,000 $21,000
02861 1 $7,356 $7,356
02905 1 $7,000 $7,000
02907 5 $7,000 $35,000
02908 2 $7,000 $14,000
02914 1 $7,000 $7,000
02920 2 $7,000 $14,000

total   $105,356 15 $105,356

The Grace School
02909 1 $8,400 $8,400
02907 2 $7,900 + $8,400 $16,300
02908 1 $1,639 $1,639

total  $26,339 4 $26,339

   We, first of all, made sure that each child was economically eligible for the scholarship
ascertaining that the child's family earned 250% of the poverty level or less.  Each school
then distributed the scholarship money in significant awards to those students with the
best academic potential.  In most cases, those scholarships were bolstered by donations
from additional sources to make sure that the total scholarship aid for a student met
that student's financial needs.


